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CADETES & INFANTIS

Prova 33 Masc., 50m Livres Masters (Abs)
18.01.2026 - 10:09 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 22.70 Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov COL Torres Novas 2022
RN B(30-34) 22.77 Goncalo Teixeira Santos AHBE Torres Novas 2025
RN C(35-39) 24.26 Eduardo Ferreira Sevieri FCP Vila Franca de Xira 2020
RN D(40-44) 24.19 Miguel Alexandre Machado CFP Sheffield (GBR) 2019
RN E(45-49) 24.29 Miguel Alexandre Machado CLIPTEAM Funchal 2023
RN F(50-54) 25.54 Jorge Eduardo Faria SAD Algés 2014
RN G(55-59) 26.25 Jorge Eduardo Faria SAD Mealhada 2019
RN H(60-64) 28.09 Jose Augusto Vaz CFP Torres Novas 2025
RN I(65-69) 30.63 Luis Lopes Santos CFP Porto 2024
RN J(70-74) 32.42 Antonio Jose Trabuco SAD Vila Franca de Xira 2020
RN K(75-79) 33.94 Antonio Jose Trabuco SAD Oviedo (ESP) 2025
RN L(80-84) 38.16 Luis Vidigal Salgueiro SAD Algés 2025
RN M(85-89) 46.61 Jose Vicente Moura SAD Caldas da Rainha 2023
RN N(90-94) 1:04.21 Antonio Poiares Baptista AAC Sines 2017
RN O(95-99) 1:34.32 Antonio Poiares Baptista AAC Estarreja 2022

Pista Nadador Categ. Clube Obs. Tempo Inscr.

Série 1 de 3, 10:09

2 Antonio Jose Dinis Master G ACSINTRA 1:00.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
3 Paulo Alexandre Ventura Master E ACSINTRA 1:00.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
4 Daniel Marius Cosarca Master C CNN 40.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
5 Dustin Gene Meyers Master D CNN 1:00.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
6 Joaquim Adalberto Vieira Master E ACSINTRA 1:00.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___

Série 2 de 3, 10:11

1 Paulo Paula Carvalho Master I SCP 35.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
2 Jose Manuel Pereira Master G PDEM 33.44 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
3 Antonio Quadros Ferro Master D CNN 31.02 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
4 Miguel Marcelo Beja Master D AONDA 29.68 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
5 Miguel Alexandre Roque Master E CNN 30.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
6 Mario Rui Vilar Master F SAD 31.75 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
7 Antonio Jorge Godinho Master F CNN 33.64 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
8 Pedro Martins Simoes Master I CNN 35.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___

Série 3 de 3, 10:12

1 Pedro Miguel Moniz Master E PDEM 29.50 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
2 Joao Saldanha Festas Master F CNN 27.72 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
3 Vitor Goncalo Santos Master C AEFDTV 27.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
5 Luis Miguel Santos Master C AEFDTV 27.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
6 Joao Alexandre Moreira Master B AEFDTV 27.59 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
7 Ricardo Rodrigues Santos Master E CNN 28.33 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
8 Gustavo Hachmeister Caraca Master F CNN 29.50 ___:___.___ ___:___.___


